
27 - 04 FONDO GANADERO

 1Clase Prog. PROGRAMA CENTRAL
 001Programa PROGRAMA CENTRAL
 01 GESTION OPERATIVA
 111

 112

 113

Objeto

Objeto

Objeto

SUELDOS

DIETAS

GASTOS DE REPRESENTACIÓN

                 102

                   2

                  12

RECURSOS INSTITUCIONALES

RECURSOS INSTITUCIONALES

RECURSOS INSTITUCIONALES

Fuente Finan.

Fuente Finan.

Fuente Finan.

LINEA              D  E  S  C  R  I  P  C  I  O  N                  
CARGOS/ MENSUAL DE

CARGOS

 30

 30

 30

ASIGNACION
  PERSONAL

TOTALES :

TOTALES :

TOTALES :

HORASCATEG.

PRIANX04 

LEY Nº

       8.664.594.000

         267.600.000

         380.486.640
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          13.000.000
          11.000.000
          10.000.000
          10.200.000
           9.680.000

          10.200.000
           9.240.000
           8.649.700
           8.292.700
           7.988.800
           7.647.000
           7.480.000
           6.006.000
           7.148.800
           6.904.600
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           6.383.700
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           4.898.200
           5.280.000
           4.580.900
           4.210.800
           4.928.000
           4.576.000
           3.520.000
           3.168.000

          10.528.900

          11.150.000

           4.093.655
           2.774.200
           2.451.685

          13.000.000
          22.000.000
          20.000.000
          10.200.000
          29.040.000
          51.000.000
          55.440.000
          34.598.800
           8.292.700

          39.944.000
          15.294.000
          22.440.000
           6.006.000

          14.297.600
          55.236.800
          32.920.500
          31.918.500
          18.474.600
          29.248.500
          10.180.400
           9.796.400

          47.520.000
          22.904.500
           4.210.800

          14.784.000
          22.880.000
          14.080.000
           3.168.000

          63.173.400

          22.300.000

           4.093.655
           5.548.400

          22.065.165

TOTAL MENSUAL :

TOTAL MENSUAL :

TOTAL MENSUAL :

         722.049.500

          22.300.000

          31.707.220

TOTAL ANUAL       :

TOTAL ANUAL       :

TOTAL ANUAL       :

       8.664.594.000

         267.600.000

         380.486.640
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ALCANCE NACIONAL
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